VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Well 7 Emergency, Inspection, Cleaning & Repair PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 32
LOCATION: Village of Lombard CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONIRACTOR: Water Well Solutions DATE: 12/16/2021

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Additional work required due to collapse inside deep well.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] 18,340.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] _ $11,860.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] __ $28,200.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] _ $17,500.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+[4]) [5] __ $45,700.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+{4]) $29,360.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NA

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: NA

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $30,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Y 13ferl2 a2 T VEZA

Utilities Superintendent Date Direé&tor Flnance Date
'Z%'/ 12/21/21 W / / /
Approved By: / / / / ( / é Vl’&
Contractor Date  $1Kkorzs%  “\filiage Manader @ Date
AppmvedM,@ 2
Village Engineer Date  (-#10Kor25%) / llage Presideht’ _— Date
= i
I1[e1feort Attest: kQ/F sde [ore ok LIESS
Director of Rublic Works Date VillagdClerk / Date
v P =N 16/
Asslstant Difector 4f Finance Date

k p-

't iz understood that as part of this change order that ths Ccntrlator agrees thet all bonds, permica, insurence and

guarantess are hersby sxitended ta Incorporats thisa Chlnnl Ordnr.




